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Event Date Tables Players Free Entry Fee
Received 

by BBO

BBO's CC 

Fee

BBO 

Share

Club Share 

US$

Club Share 

CDN$

ACBL Table 

Rate
Table Fees

Director 

Fees

Cornwall 

Fee

Belleville 

Fee

F2F Hall 

Rent

Gross 

Profit
#31543 KDBC 9:30 am Human Declare Thursday 12/1/2022 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $144.50 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $0.00 $4.80 $67.82

#30055 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 6:30 12/1/2022 8 32 0 $3.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $99.09 1.32 $10.56 $60.00 $3.20 $0.00 $25.33

#36050 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 12/2/2022 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $189.92 1.32 $15.84 $60.00 $6.40 $3.20 $104.48

#44634 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 12/4/2022 4 16 3 $4.00 $52.00 $1.82 $10.04 $40.14 $53.67 1.32 $5.28 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.61)

#48365 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 12/5/2022 15 60 5 $4.00 $220.00 $7.70 $42.46 $169.84 $227.08 1.32 $19.80 $60.00 $9.60 $9.60 $128.08

#52533 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 12/6/2022 16 64 6 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $239.46 1.32 $21.12 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $151.94

#57347 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 12/7/2022 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $136.25 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $64.37

#61896 KDBC 9:30 am Human Declare Thursday 12/8/2022 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $156.89 1.32 $13.20 $60.00 $3.20 $4.80 $75.69

#66658 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 12/9/2022 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $173.40 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $3.20 $6.40 $89.28

#75290 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 12/11/2022 3 12 0 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $49.54 1.32 $3.96 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($4.42)

#79112 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 12/12/2022 15 60 4 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $231.20 1.32 $19.80 $60.00 $9.60 $16.00 $125.80

#83386 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 12/13/2022 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $202.30 1.32 $17.16 $60.00 $6.40 $3.20 $115.54

#88007 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 12/14/2022 8 32 2 $4.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $123.86 1.32 $10.56 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53.30

#92310 KDBC 9:30 am Human Declare Thursday 12/15/2022 8 32 2 $4.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $123.86 1.32 $10.56 $60.00 $4.80 $1.60 $46.90

#96962 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 12/16/2022 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $218.82 1.32 $18.48 $60.00 $16.00 $6.40 $117.94

#5905 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Sunday 12/18/2022 3 12 1 $4.00 $44.00 $1.54 $8.49 $33.97 $45.42 1.32 $3.96 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($8.54)

#9887 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 12/19/2022 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $173.40 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $6.40 $12.80 $79.68

#13915 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 12/20/2022 10 40 2 $4.00 $152.00 $5.32 $29.34 $117.34 $156.89 1.32 $13.20 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $77.29

#18517 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 12/21/2022 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $144.50 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $72.62

#22744 KDBC 9:30 am Human Declare Thursday 12/22/2022 5 20 2 $4.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $74.32 1.32 $6.60 $50.00 $0.00 $3.20 $14.52

#27047 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 12/23/2022 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $169.27 1.32 $14.52 $60.00 $8.00 $3.20 $83.55

#38562 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Monday 12/26/2022 8 32 5 $3.00 $81.00 $2.84 $15.63 $62.53 $83.61 1.32 $10.56 $60.00 $6.40 $0.00 $6.65

#42370 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Tuesday 12/27/2022 10 40 3 $4.00 $148.00 $5.18 $28.56 $114.26 $152.76 1.32 $13.20 $60.00 $12.80 $0.00 $66.76

#46582 KDBC 7:00 Human Declare Wednesday 12/28/2022 10 40 6 $4.00 $136.00 $4.76 $26.25 $104.99 $140.37 1.32 $13.20 $60.00 $1.60 $0.00 $65.57

#50851 KDBC 9:30 am Human Declare Thursday 12/29/2022 9 36 1 $4.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $144.50 1.32 $11.88 $60.00 $3.20 $4.80 $64.62
#55343 KDBC 1:15 Human Declare Friday 12/30/2022 10 40 1 $4.00 $156.00 $5.46 $30.11 $120.43 $161.02 1.32 $13.20 $60.00 $4.80 $6.40 $76.62

26 251 1,004 65 * $2,854.08 $3,815.90 $331.32 $1,520.00 $118.40 $86.40 $0.00 $1,759.78

* 'Free' online entries include 41 rebot partners, 24 subs

Face to Face Games

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 12/7/2022 5 20 $8.00 $160.00 1.32 $6.60 $60.00 $50.00 $43.40

Christmas Party Game (see Treasurer's Rpt for all expenses) 12/10/2022 13 52 $20.00 $1,040.00 1.32 $17.16 $60.00 $140.00 $822.84

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 12/14/2022 7 28 1 $8.00 $216.00 1.32 $9.24 $60.00 $50.00 $96.76

Wednesday Afternoon F2F 12/21/2022 6 24 $8.00 $192.00 1.32 $7.92 $60.00 $50.00 $74.08

Jerry MacDonald Memorial Game 9/8/2022 6.5 26 (P Johannsson covered all other costs) $0.00 1.32 $8.58 ($8.58)

Total for F2F 4 31 124 $1,608.00 $49.50 $240.00 $290.00 $1,028.50

Total for all Games 30 282 $5,423.90 $380.82 $1,760.00 $118.40 $86.40 $290.00 $2,788.28

HST $623.99 ($43.81) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $580.18

 Exchange Rate 1.3370 3,815.90 actual deposit from ACBL 17 Jan 22 Total $4,799.91 $337.01 $1,760.00 $118.40 $86.40 $2,208.10


